
FÄKTMARAN I KARLSKRONA 

2014 

Overall ranking 

 Rank   Name   First name   Club  

 1   LARSSON   Adam   AFF GÖTEBORG  

 2   VÄGGÖ   Victor   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

 3   KIMFORS   Anton   GFK GÖTEBORG  

 4   JOHNSSON   Fredrik   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 5   ISLAS FLYGARE   Linus   UF UPPSALA  

 6   MANCEWICZ   Bartolomiej   GOFK VISBY  

 7   ANDERSSON   Måns   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 8   VON PLATEN   Philip   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

 9   ROSENBERG   Gabriel   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 10   LARSSON   Richard   ARA HELSINGBORG  

 11   STIESSEL   Adrian   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

 12   FAGELL   Maximilian   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 13   GUSTAVSSON   Christian   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 14   LOMBACH   Wilhelm   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

 15   LINDHOLM   Peter   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

 16   MANCEWICZ   Pawel   GOFK VISBY  

     17   STYMNE   Jakob   DIF STOCKHOLM  

     18  MATTSSON   Axel   FKC KARLSKRONA  

      19  JARL   Henrik   UF UPPSALA  

      20  JOHANSSON   Alexander   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

     21    WAHLGREN   Rasmus   GOFK VISBY  

     22  SIEVERT   Thomas   FKC KARLSKRONA  

     23  ERIKSSON   Carl-Johan   DIF STOCKHOLM  

     24  MAGNUSSON   Jakob   A6 JÖNKÖPING  

     25  DYBERG   Oscar   FKC KARLSKRONA  

     26  SÖLVHAMMAR   Isak   GOFK VISBY  

     27  NAZAROV   Andrey   BOFK BODEN  

     28  STEINMO   Simon   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

     29  BERGDAHL   Tjalve   GFK GÖTEBORG  



     30  ZANDER   Anders   MF19 MALMÖ  

     31  RODUNG   Ludvig   GFK GÖTEBORG  

     32  REICHWALD   Jonny   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

     33  NELSON   Ivar   FKC KARLSKRONA  

     34  JANSSON   Alvar   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

     35  RUNOLD   Jacob   FFF STOCKHOLM  

     36  HESSLING OSCARSON   Simon   DIF STOCKHOLM  

     37  SVEDBERG   Jonas   FKC KARLSKRONA  

     38  EKSTRÖM   Martin   AFF GÖTEBORG  

     39  VON CORSWANT   Caspar   GOFK VISBY  

     40  GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO   William   GFK GÖTEBORG  

     41  FRIDH   Christian   FKC KARLSKRONA  

     42  LINDAHL   Johan   I2 KARLSTAD  

     43  WEINIUS   Gustaf   DIF STOCKHOLM  

      44  SKOGSTRÖM   Dan   I2 KARLSTAD  

      45  ÖBERG   Gustav   AFF GÖTEBORG  

      46  ENGBERG   Ivar   GFK GÖTEBORG  
 



FÄKTMARAN I KARLSKRONA 2014 

Fencers (present - 47) 

 Number   Name   First name   Club  

 5   JARL   Henrik   UF UPPSALA  

 7   STYMNE   Jakob   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 8   LARSSON   Adam   AFF GÖTEBORG  

 9   ERIKSSON   Carl-Johan   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 11   VON PLATEN   Philip   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

 12   GUSTAVSSON   Christian   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 13   STIESSEL   Adrian   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

 16   MANCEWICZ   Pawel   GOFK VISBY  

 17   ROSENBERG   Gabriel   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 18   FAGELL   Maximilian   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 19   KIMFORS   Anton   GFK GÖTEBORG  

 20   LARSSON   Richard   ARA HELSINGBORG  

 21   VÄGGÖ   Victor   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

 24   ISLAS FLYGARE   Linus   UF UPPSALA  

 25   ANDERSSON   Måns   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 28   SIEVERT   Thomas   FKC KARLSKRONA  

 39   MANCEWICZ   Bartlomiej   GOFK VISBY  

 40   WAHLGREN   Rasmus   GOFK VISBY  

 42   JOHNSSON   Fredrik   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 49   STEINMO   Simon   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

 50   JANSSON   Alvar   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

 51   ZANDER   Anders   MF19 MALMÖ  

 52   REICHWALD   Jonny   SSIF STOCKHOLM  

 58   SVEDBERG   Jonas   FKC KARLSKRONA  

 63   SÖLVHAMMAR   Isak   GOFK VISBY  

 65   HESSLING OSCARSON   Simon   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 66   WEINIUS   Gustaf   DIF STOCKHOLM  

 79   EKSTRÖM   Martin   AFF GÖTEBORG  

 80   LINDAHL   Johan   I2 KARLSTAD  

 85   SKOGSTRÖM   Dan   I2 KARLSTAD  

 87   ÖBERG   Gustav   AFF GÖTEBORG  



 90   VON CORSWANT   Caspar   GOFK VISBY  

 94   FRIDH   Christian   FKC KARLSKRONA  

    BERGDAHL   Tjalve   GFK GÖTEBORG  

    DYBERG   Oscar   FKC KARLSKRONA  

    ENGBERG   Ivar   GFK GÖTEBORG  

    GYLLENHOFF      DIF STOCKHOLM  

    GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO   William   GFK GÖTEBORG  

    JOHANSSON   Alexander   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  

    LINDHOLM   Peter   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

    LOMBACH   Wilhelm   FMFK SÅTENÄS  

    MAGNUSSON   Jakob   A6 JÖNKÖPING  

    MATTSSON   Axel   FKC KARLSKRONA  

    NAZAROV   Andrey   BOFK BODEN  

    NELSON   Ivar   FKC KARLSKRONA  

    RODUNG   Ludvig   GFK GÖTEBORG  

    RUNOLD   Jacob   FFF STOCKHOLM  
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